

TOWNSHIP OFFICER CERTIFICATION

Kenyon Township

Chairperson

Name	Jeff Traxler
Address	4359 County 11 Blvd
City, State, Zip	Kenyon, MN 55946
Phone Number	507-649-2003
Email Address	
Term Expires	2023

Supervisor

Name	Bernie Overby
Address	50056 County 13 Blvd.
City, State, Zip	Kenyon, MN 55946
Phone Number	507-649-1318
Email Address	bernieoverby@gmail.com
Term Expires	2021

Treasurer

Name	Holly Burow
Address	4304 500 th St
City, State, Zip	Kenyon, MN 55946
Phone Number	507-273-1298
Email Address	
Term Expires	2023

Supervisor	
Name	Jeff Burow
Address	4304 500 th St
City, State, Zip	Kenyon, MN 55946
Phone Number	507-330-1649
Email Address	
Term Expires	2021

Clerk

CICIK	
Name	Michelle Stanke
Address	50855 40 th Ave
City, State, Zip	Kenyon, MN 55946
Phone Number	
Email Address	kenyon.township.mn@gmail.com
Term Expires	2025

I hereby certify that the following is a correct and complete list of Township Officers elected at the annual town election held in the above named township on the 3rd day of November 2020, as well as the Township Officers who hold over from a previous election.

Certified by: Joyce E. Anderson

Date: April 12, 2021

Please note – information provided on this form will be made available on the Goodhue County website. www.co.goodhue.mn.us